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Rail Services 

Your Operational Leasing Solutions 

 

  Hbbi(ll)ns  
Sliding wall wagon  Schiebewandwagen 

 
Wagon parois coulissantes  Carro con parete mobile 

 
 

Technical data 
   

Technische Daten 

  
       Length over buffers 

 
15895 mm 

 
Länge über Puffer 

 
15895 mm 

Loading length 
 

14635 mm 
 

Ladelänge 
 

14635 mm 

Length over end sills 
 

14655 mm 
 

Länge über Kopfstück 
 

14655 mm 

Loading width between sliding walls 
 

2620 mm 
 

Ladebreite zwischen Schiebewänden 
 

2620 mm 

Loading area 
 

38,3m2 
 

Ladefläche 
 

38,3m2 

Distance between wheelsets  10000 mm  Radsatzstand  10000 mm 

Height of floor above rails 
 

1200 mm 
 

Fußbodenhöhe von SO 
 

1200 mm 

Min curve-radius single wag. 
 

60 m 
 

Min. befahrbarer Kurvenradius 
 

60 m 

Tare weight 
 

16,5 t 
 

Eigengewicht 
 

16,5 t 

Maximum axle load 
 

22,5 t 
 

Maximale Radsatzlast 
 

22,5 t 

Sliding wall opening 
 

2 x 7138 mm 
 

Schiebewandöffnung 
 

2 x 7138 mm 

Maximum speed  120 Km/h  Max. Geschwindichkeit  120 Km/h 

Wagon gauge 
 

G2 / PC400 
 

Wagenprofils 
 

G2 / PC400 

Registration - NSA  EBA (Germany)  Immatrikulation - NSB  EBA (Deutschland) 

     

Données techniques 
 

  Dati tecnici 

  
  

  
   Longueur hors tout 

 
15895 mm 

 
Lunghezza sopra respingenti 

 
15895 mm 

Longueur utile 
 

14635 mm 
 

Lunghezza di carico 
 

14635 mm 

Longueur hors seuils finale 
 

14655 mm 
 

Lunghezza complessiva 
 

14655 mm 

Largeur utile entre les parois coullisantes 
 

2620 mm 
 

Larghezza di carico tra le pareti mobili 
 

2620 mm 

Surface utile 
 

38,3m2 
 

Superficie utile di carico 
 

38,3m2 

Distance entre les essieux 
 

10000 mm 
 

Distanza fra i carelli 
 

10000 mm 

Hauteur de le tete de rail au plancher 
 

1200 mm 
 

Altezza del pavimento tra i longheroni 
 

1200 mm 

Rayon de courbure mini 
 

60 m 
 

Raggio min. di curvatura /sing. carro 
 

60 m 

Tare 
 

16,5 t 
 

Tara 
 

16,5 t 

Charge max. par essieu 
 

22,5 t 
 

Carico massimo per sala 
 

22,5 t 

Ouverture parois coulissantes 
 

2 x 7138 mm 
 

Apertura parete mobile 
 

2 x 7138 mm 

Ouverture latérale 
 

10808 mm 
 

Apertura scorrevole 
 

10808 mm 

Vitesse maximum 
 

120 Km/h 
 

Velocita massima 
 

120 Km/h 

Gabarit  G2 / PC 400  Vettura  G2/PC 400 

Immatrikulation - ANS  EBA ( Allemagne)  Immatricolazione - ANSF  EBA ( Germania) 

                
                                                     

                                     

                             
 

Loading Capacity (Nbr of pallets) 

800X1200 1000X1200 

36 28 


